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GUD50T1/C-S
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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GUD50T1/C-S
Spare Parts List

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Electric Box Assy 100002079881

2 Connection Board 300023060053

3 Terminal Board (4 bits) 42000100000302

4 Main Board 300002063670

5 Terminal Board (2 bits) for communication 42200006005601

6 Diversion Circle 200150060006

7 Centrifugal Fan 103003060016

8 Brushless DC Motor 15010406001204

9 Corrugated Pipe 05029434

10 Strainer 07213050

11 Evaporator Assy 011001061258

12 Body Installing Plate 01332701

13 Seat Board Sub-Assy 017080060148

14 Drainage Pipe Sub-assy 2690940005501

15 Liquid Level Switch 4502021603

16 Water Pump 4313800005803

17 Plasma Bunch Ion 43000106000203

18 Communication Interface Board 300014000011

19 Remote Control 305001060060

20
Temperature Sensor 15KS-XH-2P-K3 (black) - 
450mm (with hanging)

390000451

21
Temperature Sensor 20KT-EH-2P-K3 (black) - 
850mm (with hanging)

390001921

22 Drain Hose Sub-Assy 05339400001

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT



GREE CASSETTE Spare Parts Manual 4

GUD71T1/C-S
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Electric Box Assy 100002079881

2 Connection Board 300023060053

3 Terminal Board 42000100000302

4 Main Board 300002063670

5 Terminal Board 42200006005601

6 Diversion Circle 200150060006

7 Centrifugal Fan 103003060016

8 Brushless DC Motor 15010406001204

9 Corrugated Pipe 05029434

10 Strainer 07213050

11 Evaporator Assy 011001061258

12 Body Installing Plate 01332701

13 Seat Board Sub-Assy 017080060148

14 Drainage Pipe Sub-assy 2690940005501

15 Liquid Level Switch 4502021603

16 Water Pump 4313800005803

17 Plasma Bunch Ion 43000106000203

18 Communication Interface Board 300014000011

19 Remote Control 305001060060

20 Temperature Sensor 390000451

21 Temperature Sensor 390001921

22 Drain Hose Sub-Assy 05339400001

GUD71T1/C-S

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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GUD100T1/C-S
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Connection Board 300023060053

2 Terminal Board 42000100000302

3 Main Board 300002063670

4 Electric Box Assy 100002079881

5 Terminal Board 42200006005601

6 Diversion Circle 200150060030

7 Water Tray Assy 000069060483

8 Centrifugal Fan 103003060047

9 Corrugated Pipe 05029434

10 Strainer N/A

11 Brushless DC Motor 15010406013401

12 Evaporator Assy 011001062928

13 Body Installing Plate 01332701

14 Rear Case assy 000001060293

15 Remote Controller 305001060060

16 Temperature Sensor 390001921

17 Temperature Sensor 390000451

18 Drain Hose Sub-Assy 05339400001

19 Drainage Pipe Sub-assy 26909400055

20 Liquid Level Switch 4502021603

21 Water Pump 4313800005803

22 Communication Interface Board 300014000011

23 Plasma Bunch Ion 43000106000203

GUD100T1/C-S

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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GUD125T1/C-S
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Electric Box Assy 100002079881

2 Connection Board 300023060053

3 Terminal Board (4 bits) 42000100000302

4 Main Board 300002063670

5 Terminal Board (2 bits) for communication 42200006005601

6 Diversion Circle 200150060029

7 Water Tray Assy 000069060483

8 Brushless DC Motor 150104060119

9 Centrifugal Fan 103003060048

10 Strainer 035021060019

11 Evaporator Assy 011001061417

12 Foam Sub-Assy 000010060009

13 Body Installing Plate 01332701

14 Rear Case assy 000001060177

15 Plasma Bunch Ion 43000106000203

16 Communication Interface Board 300014000011

17 Drainage Pipe Sub-Assy 26909400055

18 Liquid Level Switch 4502021603

19 Water Pump 43138000058

20 Temperature Sensor 390000451

21 Tube Sensor 3900012128

22 Drain Hose Sub-Assy 05339400001

23 Remote Controller 305001060060

GUD125T1/C-S

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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GWD160T1/C-S
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Electric Box Assy 100002079881

2 Connection Board 300023060053

3 Terminal Board (4 bits) 42000100000302

4 Main Board 300002063670

5 Terminal Board (2 bits) for communication 42200006005601

6 Diversion Circle 200150060029

7 Water Tray Assy 000069060483

8 Brushless DC Motor 150104060119

9 Centrifugal Fan 103003060048

10 Strainer 035021060019

11 Evaporator Assy 011001061417

12 Foam Sub-Assy 000010060009

13 Body Installing Plate 01332701

14 Rear Case assy 000001060177

15 Plasma Bunch Ion 43000106000203

16 Communication Interface Board 300014000011

17 Drainage Pipe Sub-Assy 26909400055

18 Liquid Level Switch 4502021603

19 Water Pump 43138000058

20 Temperature Sensor 390000451

21 Tube Sensor 3900012128

22 Drain Hose Sub-Assy 05339400001

23 Remote Controller 305001060060

GWD160T1/C-S

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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TF04A
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT
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TF04A

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES CASSETTE TYPE UNIT

Spare Parts List

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Front Grill Assy 000142000011

2 Filter Sub-Assy 11729400002

3 Front Panel 200003000140

4
Corner Cover (Outer Corner Cover) 
(highlighted white)

200248000004

5
Corner Cover (Inner Corner Cover 1) 
(highlighted white)

200248000001

6 Display Box Cover 26909454

7 Receiver Board 30261016

8 Display Box 26909455

9 Left Axile Bush 10512037

10 Motor Box 26909460

11 Foam (Air Outlet) 120000000094

12 Foam (Air Outlet 2) (with lower hanging) 120000000092

13 Foam (Corner Air Outlet) (with lower hanging) 120000000093

14 Step Motor 15729401

15
Corner Cover (Inner Corner Cover 3) 
(highlighted white)

200248000002

16 Crank 10582070

17 Louver Motor Sub-Assy 15409407

18 Water Level Switch 45017005

19 Dustproof Cover 200142000001

20 Rotary Table 180336000001

21 Synchronous Motor 1521422003

22 Guide Louver 200004000038

23
Corner Cover (Inner Corner Cover 2) 
(highlighted white)

200248000003

24 Front Grill 200226000005S

25 Wheel of Conductor Rope 180337000001



It is the policy of Gree Australia to introduce continuous product improvements.
Accordingly, specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Please consult with your dealer to confirm the specifications of the model selected.

1800 473 346
greeac.com.au
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